165
01.01.2016For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
3.
3.
1.
5
3.3.1.5.6  13-355nm and 1.06-3000µm - Pyroelectric Array Camera
PyrocamTM IIIHR & Pyrocam IV Series

01.01.2016For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com/photonics
3.
3.
1.
5
Ordering Information
Item  Description  P/N
13 - 355nm & 1.06 - 3000µm
BeamGage Professional and one window is included
PY-III-HR-C-A Pyroelectric array detector, chopped, Grade A, one Gigabit Ethernet port, BeamGage
Professional GigE to USB3 adaptor, hard shipping case, 3 meter GigE cable, and power
supply w/locking connector included. To complete this order you must add an
interchangeable window part number to accompany this system (see below)
SP90405
Windows for Pyrocam IIIHR
PY-III-HR-W-BK7-1.064 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, BK7, A/R coated for 1.064μm SP90365
PY-III-HR-W-SI-1.05-2.5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 1.05 to 2.5μm SP90366
PY-III-HR-W-SI-2.5-4 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 2.5 to 4μm SP90367
PY-III-HR-W-GE-3-5.5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 3 to 5.5μm SP90368
PY-III-HR-W-GE-10.6 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90369
PY-III-HR-W-GE-8-12 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 8 to 12μm SP90370
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-10.6 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90371
PY-III-HR-W-ZNSE-2-5 Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 2 to 5μm SP90372
PY-III-HR-W-BaF2-Uncoated Pyrocam III-HR window assembly,BaF2 uncoated for 193 to 10μm SP90373
PY-III-HR-W-POLY-THZ Pyrocam III-HR window assembly, LDPE, uncoated for Terahertz wavelengths SP90374
PY-IV-C-A Pyroelectric array detector, chopped, Grade A, one Gigabit Ethernet port, BeamGage
Professional GigE to USB3 adaptor, hard shipping case, 3 meter GigE cable, and power
supply w/locking connector included. To complete this order you must add an
interchangeable window part number to accompany this system (see below)
SP90404
Windows for Pyrocam IV
PY-IV-W-BK7-1.064 Pyrocam IV window assembly, BK7, A/R coated for 1.064μm SP90301
PY-IV-W-SI-1.05-2.5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 1.05 to 2.5μm SP90302
PY-IV-W-SI-2.5-4 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Si, A/R coated for 2.5 to 4μm SP90303
PY-IV-W-GE-3-5.5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 3 to 5.5μm SP90304
PY-IV-W-GE-10.6 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90305
PY-IV-W-GE-8-12 Pyrocam IV window assembly, Ge, A/R coated for 8 to 12μm SP90306
PY-IV-W-ZNSE-10.6 Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 10.6μm SP90307
PY-IV-W -ZNSE-2-5 Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, A/R coated for 2 to 5μm SP90308
PY-IV-W-ZNSE-UNCOATED Pyrocam IV window assembly, ZnSe, uncoated SP90336
PY-IV-W-POLY-THZ Pyrocam IV window assembly, LDPE, uncoated for Terahertz wavelengths SP90309
Be
am
 A
na